Small Optical Encoder Modules
Technical Data
Features
• Small Size
• Low Cost
• Multiple Mounting Options
• Wide Resolution Range
• Linear and Rotary Options

10
HEDS-97 Option
Ordering Information
Resolution Options
(11 mm optical radius, Rop)
K –  96 CPR
C –  100 CPR
D –  192 CPR
E –  200 CPR
F –  256 CPR
G –  360 CPR
H –  400 CPR
(Linear)
L –  120 LPI
M – 127 LPI
P –  150 LPI
Lead Bend
0 – Straight Leads
1 – Bent Leads
0 – Rotary
2 – Linear
Mounting Options
50 – Standard
51 – Rounded Outline
52 – Backplane
53 – Standard w/Posts
54 – Tabless
55 – Backplane w/Posts
Note: Please contact factory for codewheel and codestrip information.
Contact
Factory for
Other
Resolution
Options
50 51 52 53 54 55
HEDS-9700 K
C
D * *
E *
F * * * *
G
H * * *
L
M
P
HEDS-9701 K
C
D
E
F * *
G
H * *
L
M
P
11
50 51 52 53 54 55
HEDS-9720 K
C
D
E
F
G
H
L * *
M
P * * * * *
HEDS-9721 K
C